Lifelong AIDS Alliance 5K Fun Run

Overall Finish List
Saturday, September 25, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

B IBGRI N BCR Do E e N~

N
\V]

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Overall

Aidan Cyra
Jay Kuehner
Luke Marcum
Jackson McFall
Mike Koslosky
Charlie Merrow
Jeffrey Estella
Matt Griffin

Ruben Lozano-Aguilera

Ellen Chesley
Samuel Grossberg
Andrew Nichols
Charles Garrett
Scott McGlothlin
Howard Powers
James O'Connor
Sara Glick

Sergio Enciso
Carson Koller
Mike Dingwall
Stephani Thompson
Tom May

Jenny Hapgood
Francis Moore

Bill McClellan
Eduardo Sandoval
Angela Treleven
Derek Shimizu
Benjamin Ash
Chris MacGregor
Jason Taylor
Cory-James Clouse
Cody McPherson
Mark Morgenstern
Christopher Ruzyla
Steven Grundmeier
Isaac Jacobs
Jacob Waller
Jimmy Nguyen
Daniel Treibet
Paul Malolepsy
Hung Dang

Marc Salazar

Allen Ussher
Travis Martin
David Bui

Mark Wittow

Mike Johnson
George Baxter
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Bib No Age Gender Age Group

362 17 M 1 0-99
373 40 M 2 0-99
334 26 M 3 0-99
366 0 M 4 0-99
153 53 M 5 0-99
190 22 M 6 0-99
83 0 M 7 0-99
114 34 M 8 0-99
163 28 M 9 0-99
46 32 F 1 0-99
115 24 M 10 0-99
326 32 M 11 0-99
361 28 M 12 0-99
186 0 M 13 0-99
236 31 M 14 0-99
224 26 M 15 0-99
103 30 F 20-99
81 29 M 16 0-99
152 25 M 17 0-99
70 0 F 3 0-99
285 26 F 4 0-99
367 35 M 18 0-99
124 31 F 50-99
196 30 M 19 0-99
184 34 M 20 0-99
255 36 M 21 0-99
291 30 F 6 0-99
266 0 M 22 0-99

8 39 M 23 0-99
166 41 M 24 0-99
281 33 M 25 0-99
52 0 M 26 0-99
324 24 M 27 0-99
200 0 M 28 0-99
252 0 M 29 0-99
116 47 M 30 0-99
339 32 M 31 0-99
305 0 M 32 0-99
219 0 M 33 0-99
290 22 M 34 0-99
170 0 M 35 0-99
61 0 M 36 0-99
253 41 M 37 0-99
369 0 M 38 0-99
178 0 M 39 0-99
28 0 M 40 0-99
312 54 M 41 0-99
359 43 M 42 0-99
13 44 M 43 0-99

Time
0:17:20.9
0:17:37.9
0:17:49.5
0:18:08.5
0:18:23.9
0:20:03.7
0:20:07.1
0:20:13.2
0:20:21.2
0:20:37.7
0:20:43.3
0:20:51.1
0:20:52.6
0:20:57.7
0:20:59.2
0:21:02.8
0:21:10.8
0:21:19.4
0:21:20.1
0:21:29.7
0:21:30.4
0:21:31.7
0:21:38.8
0:21:43.0
0:21:44.8
0:21:44.8
0:21:48.2
0:21:50.0
0:21:53.1
0:21:57.8
0:22:06.9
0:22:14.5
0:22:21.3
0:22:22.4
0:22:26.1
0:22:40.7
0:22:44.4
0:23:10.1
0:23:12.5
0:23:12.7
0:23:13.2
0:23:25.0
0:23:26.7
0:23:29.0
0:23:34.9
0:23:39.3
0:23:40.5
0:23:41.7
0:23:41.9

Pace
5:35/M
5:41/M
5:45/M
5:51/M
5:56/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:31/M
6:34/M
6:39/M
6:41/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:50/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:08/M
7:10/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:38/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Overall

Sandeap Reddy
Jonathan Bruns
David Schrader
Jaclyn Twyman
Braeden Blunt
Houston Kennedy
Rachel Solomon
Ellie Casey

John Iki

Jonathan Glick
Tess Cheatle
Brandon Benefield
Sandy Nguyen

JJ Waldo

Paul Mattingly
Nancy Schrader
Emilee McLernon
Thom Wagner
Andrew McUsic
Alessandra Carreon
Ruben Beitia
Andrew Lowe
Ivan Haas
Maxine Miceli
Barry Gordon
Stephen Fisher
Jennifer Donald
Rachel Peck
Michael King
Sara Schumacher
Edgar Cantu
Adam Winterrowd
Alex Nachman
Chris Ervin
Javier Torres
Kelsey Shimada
Shane Rossow
Phillip Belenky
Alexander Hamling
Cody Touchette
Tony Jones

Jon Choy

Corrie Rideout
Jon Warn

Robert Tushin
Austin Pickard
Lucy Eby
Richebe Philippe
Christopher Peguero
Deigo Oppenheimer
Angela Varachi
Y-Nhi Waldo

Liz Mustin

Billy Waldo

Emily Affolter

Bib No Age Gender Age Group

242 0 M 44 0-99
23 22 M 45 0-99
338 24 M 46 0-99
332 26 F 7 0-99
18 26 M 47 0-99
347 22 M 48 0-99
269 0 F 8 0-99
41 22 F 9 0-99
136 11 M 49 0-99
104 31 M 50 0-99
45 25 F 10 0-99
16 29 M 51 0-99
217 0 F 11 0-99
302 0 M 52 0-99
181 49 F 12 0-99
337 25 F 13 0-99
187 22 F 14 0-99
298 46 M 53 0-99
188 0 M 54 0-99
40 0 M 55 0-99
14 36 M 56 0-99
162 26 M 57 0-99
121 34 M 58 0-99
193 29 F 15 0-99
106 0 M 59 0-99
86 0 M 60 0-99
330 29 F 16 0-99
331 30 F 17 0-99
149 25 M 61 0-99
262 31 F 18 0-99
38 23 M 62 0-99
311 27 M 63 0-99
207 45 M 64 0-99
346 32 M 65 0-99
286 0 M 66 0-99
265 0 F 19 0-99
251 0 M 67 0-99
15 0 M 68 0-99
122 29 M 69 0-99
288 34 M 70 0-99
322 0 M 71 0-99
353 50 M 72 0-99
246 29 F 20 0-99
306 25 M 73 0-99
294 27 M 74 0-99
235 0 M 75 0-99
80 36 F 21 0-99
360 40 M 76 0-99
232 35 M 77 0-99
354 26 M 78 0-99
297 28 F 22 0-99
300 0 F 23 0-99
204 0 F 24 0-99
301 0 M 79 0-99

3 25 F 25 0-99
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Time
0:23:46.1
0:23:49.2
0:23:57.1
0:23:59.8
0:24:01.4
0:24:02.6
0:24:02.9
0:24:04.1
0:24:04.9
0:24:08.6
0:24:16.3
0:24:16.8
0:24:24.2
0:24:25.2
0:24:26.6
0:24:27.9
0:24:29.1
0:24:30.3
0:24:30.9
0:24:31.1
0:24:34.9
0:24:40.5
0:24:42.5
0:24:45.3
0:24:46.3
0:24:46.6
0:24:48.1
0:24:48.4
0:24:48.7
0:24:49.1
0:24:50.8
0:24:50.9
0:24:53.1
0:24:55.4
0:24:59.8
0:25:00.4
0:25:09.0
0:25:09.5
0:25:11.7
0:25:12.7
0:25:15.6
0:25:24.6
0:25:35.4
0:25:38.9
0:25:39.7
0:25:41.2
0:25:52.2
0:26:02.3
0:26:04.1
0:26:05.8
0:26:06.2
0:26:07.4
0:26:07.7
0:26:07.8
0:26:08.4

Pace
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:12/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:21/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:26/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Overall

Danica Noor
Jeffery Spencer
Dean Martin
Michael Griesedieck
Rett Nicolai

Leigh Anne Dunkin
Nicholas Sun
Scott Churchill
Marlon Torres
Ashleigh Flowers
Rebecca Campbell
Tony Anaya

John Kocan
Veronica Johnson
Joanna Coffey
Russ Penar
Michelle Dudley
Reed Dunn

Katie Schnur
Tyler Stoops
Georgia Gullick
Jordan Corley
Alison Munoff
Kortney Okura
Maureen Kennedy
Deborah Nimmons
Philip Robbins
Elizabeth Kendall
Gianna Hughes
John Berg

Melissa Devol
Rebecca Kvamme
Jessica Schein
Maile Carey

David Mullins
Kara Ralston

Tara Zaremba
John Zaremba
Kara Abel

Scott Lansing
Lowell Wait
Shelby Fontaine
Steve Bergstrom
Pejus Das
Stephanie Keyt
Ruston Weaver
Austin Reiniche
Renee Butler
Mary Angelene Arciaga
Renee Butler
Gregory Brown
Zac Fleischmann
Scott Scheff
Shelley Scheff
Don Schenck

Bib No Age Gender Age Group
221 20 F 26 0-99
270 39 M 80 0-99
177 0 M 81 0-99
113 0 M 82 0-99
352 37 M 83 0-99
77 35 F 27 0-99
277 36 M 84 0-99
51 42 M 85 0-99
287 25 M 86 0-99
368 0 F 28 0-99
37 19 F 29 0-99

4 31 M 87 0-99
150 0 M 88 0-99
140 25 F 30 0-99
53 0 M 89 0-99
233 0 M 90 0-99
75 24 F 31 0-99
78 32 M 91 0-99
261 29 F 32 0-99
275 29 M 92 0-99
117 0 F 33 0-99
56 0 F 34 0-99
203 0 F 35 0-99
225 0 F 36 0-99
146 0 F 37 0-99
220 46 M 93 0-99
247 0 M 94 0-99
145 25 F 38 0-99
321 43 F 39 0-99
17 69 M 95 0-99
69 24 F 40 0-99
155 25 F 41 0-99
259 31 F 42 0-99
39 40 F 43 0-99
202 0 M 96 0-99
239 31 F 44 0-99
318 0 M 97 0-99
319 0 M 98 0-99

1 0 F 45 0-99
157 24 M 99 0-99
299 58 M 100 0-99
90 0 F 46 0-99
336 27 M 101 0-99
62 0 M 102 0-99
148 29 F 47 0-99
307 0 M 103 0-99
243 15 M 104 0-99
364 32 F 48 0-99

6 0 M 105 0-99
34 32 F 49 0-99
21 31 M 106 0-99
89 0 M 107 0-99
258 34 M 108 0-99
257 0 M 109 0-99
260 34 M 110 0-99
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Time
0:26:10.4
0:26:15.2
0:26:16.5
0:26:17.3
0:26:17.4
0:26:18.5
0:26:23.9
0:26:26.7
0:26:26.7
0:26:30.4
0:26:30.5
0:26:32.3
0:26:42.7
0:26:49.3
0:26:49.3
0:26:59.6
0:27:02.5
0:27:04.0
0:27:09.1
0:27:09.1
0:27:10.2
0:27:12.4
0:27:19.6
0:27:23.6
0:27:24.0
0:27:32.1
0:27:42.0
0:27:42.3
0:27:45.0
0:27:47.0
0:27:47.7
0:27:52.2
0:27:55.3
0:27:56.0
0:27:58.3
0:27:58.9
0:28:00.0
0:28:01.6
0:28:04.6
0:28:06.3
0:28:08.7
0:28:09.6
0:28:11.2
0:28:15.8
0:28:20.6
0:28:24.9
0:28:26.3
0:28:26.5
0:28:27.0
0:28:27.9
0:28:31.5
0:28:32.1
0:28:32.3
0:28:32.5
0:28:42.3

Pace
8:26/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:37/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:53/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:15/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

Overall

Dinh Van Lam
Kate Sigafoos
Tessa Burchardt
Trinh Le

William George
Beth Graves

Julie Marandin
Krista Kindle
Stephen Hinch
Phillip Funderburk
Christopher Olson
Michael Dugan
Meghan Nelson
Gwen Ingram-Jones
Vanessa Girard
John Koch

Steven Martin
Ryan Schwartz
Steven Nguyen
Tram Dinh

Lisa Green

Terry Newcomb
Monica Hernandez
Lori Novitski
Hariharan Ragunathan
Tyler Ramsey
Theresa Tran
Shyam Sundar
Brad Burkett
Hoang Pham
Krissy Shaw
Melissa McAllister
Anne Kreider
Rebekah Gebhardt
Matthew Anderson
Maya Lusis
Cristina Brymer
Kim Monnahan
Eileen Sun

Penne Lee

Sara Brenneis
Sarah Kent

Emily Greer
Brandon Harris
Roger Peck
Rebecca Myerson
Rashmi Jasrasaria
Katherine Lofgren
Chris Hanson
Carole Haltom
Kathryn Halton
Gerod Rody

Alex Moore
Darryn Frafford
Sarah Ramee

Bib No Age Gender Age Group

156 0 M 111 0-99
267 0 F 50 0-99
30 34 F 51 0-99
158 23 F 52 0-99
101 25 M 112 0-99
110 25 F 53 0-99
171 43 F 54 0-99
351 22 F 55 0-99
357 43 M 113 0-99
96 29 M 114 0-99
228 31 M 115 0-99
76 33 M 116 0-99
210 28 F 56 0-99
138 27 F 57 0-99
102 29 F 58 0-99
151 42 M 117 0-99
179 32 M 118 0-99
350 30 M 119 0-99
215 21 M 120 0-99
71 0 M 121 0-99
111 30 F 59 0-99
213 48 F 60 0-99
129 27 F 61 0-99
222 0 F 62 0-99
238 25 M 122 0-99
333 25 M 123 0-99
289 29 F 63 0-99
278 0 M 124 0-99
31 0 M 125 0-99
370 22 M 126 0-99
264 27 F 64 0-99
182 27 M 127 0-99
154 0 F 65 0-99
100 24 F 66 0-99

5 0 M 128 0-99
165 0 F 67 0-99
24 0 F 68 0-99
195 0 F 69 0-99
276 35 F 70 0-99
159 0 F 71 0-99
19 0 M 129 0-99
147 34 F 72 0-99
112 35 F 73 0-99
342 19 M 130 0-99
230 0 M 131 0-99
206 25 F 74 0-99
139 22 F 75 0-99
161 23 F 76 0-99
123 46 F 77 0-99
340 19 F 78 0-99
341 19 F 79 0-99
248 30 M 132 0-99
197 0 M 133 0-99
93 30 M 134 0-99
240 29 F 80 0-99
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Time
0:28:49.8
0:28:50.6
0:28:50.7
0:28:53.5
0:29:05.6
0:29:06.4
0:29:16.8
0:29:16.9
0:29:21.0
0:29:24.9
0:29:26.4
0:29:27.7
0:29:30.3
0:29:31.5
0:29:32.0
0:29:36.8
0:29:39.9
0:29:43.2
0:29:49.4
0:29:49.8
0:29:54.8
0:30:11.3
0:30:20.0
0:30:26.7
0:30:31.2
0:30:31.9
0:30:36.2
0:30:43.1
0:30:48.9
0:30:49.4
0:30:50.3
0:30:52.0
0:30:55.0
0:30:55.3
0:30:57.3
0:30:58.9
0:31:01.9
0:31:03.4
0:31:08.4
0:31:18.0
0:31:20.6
0:31:21.0
0:31:25.7
0:31:26.6
0:31:52.2
0:32:02.1
0:32:02.6
0:32:09.8
0:32:15.9
0:32:20.5
0:32:23.1
0:32:24.6
0:32:25.3
0:32:25.5
0:32:30.5

Pace
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:39/M
9:44/M
9:47/M
9:49/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:55/M
9:56/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
10:03/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:17/M
10:20/M
10:20/M
10:22/M
10:24/M
10:26/M
10:27/M
10:27/M
10:27/M
10:27/M
10:29/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

Overall

Amy McCafferty
Michael Scott
Yasmin Barrios
Marthalee Galeota
Noah Ransdell
Michelle Marion
Tuan Duong

Iris Ingram

Devra Densmore
Steven Wolf
Philip Strable
Cuong Nguyen
Gianina Graham
Justin McDermot
Gabriel Hernandez
Marissa McElroy
Jared Barrett
Megan Martin
Theresa Ronquillo
Kathryn Smoot
Kristina Micallef
Sarah Ramee
Megan Tucker
Deron Luessen
Tammi Taylor
Melanie Davis
Felix Marcial
Tiffany Walker
Erin Chapman
Rosie Casey

Vu Ho

Anne Huynh
Haley Gustafson
Ashley Graham
Karen St. John
Ryan Rosevear
Gina Williams
Kathy Coy

Aden Coy

Kyle Chipman
Coleman Frostad
Amanda Woods
Jaime Chedride
Cassandra Rosch
Molly Phillips

Tia Johnson
Margaret Newcomb
Margaret Heim
Emily Doe
Shelley Kleingartner
Alyssa Goldberg
Troy Hopper
Kara Ralston
Kate Chiarella
Nandana Kade

Bib No Age Gender Age Group
183 0 M 135 0-99
263 53 M 136 0-99
355 28 F 81 0-99
98 58 F 82 0-99
241 31 M 137 0-99
174 34 F 83 0-99
79 0 M 138 0-99
137 58 F 84 0-99
68 31 F 85 0-99
313 50 M 139 0-99
327 53 M 140 0-99
218 0 F 86 0-99
108 0 F 87 0-99
363 42 M 141 0-99
328 39 M 142 0-99
344 25 F 88 0-99

12 0 M 143 0-99
176 0 F 89 0-99
249 0 M 144 0-99
268 31 F 90 0-99
192 38 F 91 0-99
358 29 F 92 0-99
293 21 F 93 0-99
164 45 M 145 0-99
280 41 F 94 0-99
63 30 F 95 0-99
173 47 M 146 0-99
304 24 F 96 0-99
43 25 M 147 0-99
42 26 F 97 0-99
131 0 M 148 0-99
133 0 F 98 0-99
119 20 M 149 0-99
109 26 F 99 0-99
272 0 F 100 0-99
250 0 M 150 0-99
310 29 F 101 0-99
58 42 F 102 0-99
59 0 M 151 0-99
49 22 M 152 0-99
95 20 M 153 0-99
315 20 F 103 0-99
335 31 F 104 0-99
371 23 F 105 0-99
234 0 F 106 0-99
141 62 F 107 0-99
212 55 F 108 0-99
128 28 F 109 0-99
345 29 F 110 0-99
356 32 F 111 0-99
348 22 F 112 0-99
132 42 M 154 0-99
349 31 F 113 0-99
47 0 F 114 0-99
143 0 F 115 0-99
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Time
0:32:30.6
0:32:31.6
0:32:35.2
0:32:48.2
0:32:51.2
0:32:51.3
0:33:04.7
0:33:17.9
0:33:34.1
0:33:35.7
0:33:35.8
0:33:39.6
0:33:50.8
0:34:04.5
0:34:09.0
0:34:11.5
0:34:12.4
0:34:12.4
0:34:15.1
0:34:17.2
0:34:30.0
0:34:42.2
0:34:44.9
0:34:48.7
0:34:50.2
0:34:50.4
0:35:13.2
0:35:15.1
0:35:16.5
0:35:49.6
0:36:03.8
0:36:03.9
0:36:36.5
0:36:51.0
0:37:02.5
0:37:03.2
0:37:18.0
0:37:21.4
0:37:21.9
0:37:26.2
0:37:26.5
0:37:26.9
0:38:01.4
0:38:10.0
0:38:17.2
0:38:19.0
0:38:21.2
0:38:27.7
0:38:28.1
0:38:28.1
0:38:45.1
0:38:56.4
0:39:43.7
0:40:11.1
0:41:23.9

Pace
10:29/M
10:29/M
10:31/M
10:35/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:40/M
10:44/M
10:50/M
10:50/M
10:50/M
10:51/M
10:55/M
10:59/M
11:01/M
11:02/M
11:02/M
11:02/M
11:03/M
11:04/M
11:08/M
11:12/M
11:12/M
11:14/M
11:14/M
11:14/M
11:22/M
11:22/M
11:23/M
11:33/M
11:38/M
11:38/M
11:48/M
11:53/M
11:57/M
11:57/M
12:02/M
12:03/M
12:03/M
12:05/M
12:05/M
12:05/M
12:16/M
12:19/M
12:21/M
12:22/M
12:22/M
12:24/M
12:25/M
12:25/M
12:30/M
12:34/M
12:49/M
12:58/M
13:21/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

270
271
272
273
274
275

Overall

Bea Renaud

Tim Lynch

Tram Bui

Tuan Nghiem
Meighan Doherty
Carol Meyers

Bib No Age Gender Age Group
245 14 F 116 0-99
365 0 M 155 0-99
26 0 M 156 0-99
214 0 M 157 0-99

73 30 F 117 0-99
191 30 F 118 0-99
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Time
0:50:57.8
0:55:25.5
1:04:48.7
1:04:49.7
1:09:10.8

1:09:44.1

Pace
16:26/M
17:53/M
20:54/M
20:55/M
22:19/M
22:30/M



